
 VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). White House 

Day Tuesday 
Jan 9,  196 2 

Date 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8:45a 
11:00a 
1:00p 
3:00p 
3:45p 
4:15p  t
4:20p  t
5:00p 
6-8 
9:00p 

bi-partisan leadership  breakfast at  White  House 
Cabinet meeting 
to Executive Office  Bldg  office 
Fred Korth  in  P-38 
Sam Houston  Allred to invite LBJ to  Natl  City  Christian  Church 
Carl Rowan , to  ask  him to help on speech for  Jewis h Congres s dinner 
Bobby Baker, about  whether or  not  to accept  invitation from Jewish  Congress 
to home  to dres s 
Mr. and  Mrs.  Dale  Miller's  reception  for  Johnsons  at  Washington Club 
dinner a t home:  Mr. and  Mrs. George  Brown;  Mrs.  Johnson,  MMW;  Homer and  Eloise 

Sim Gideon 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


