AICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
DAILY	DIARY			

Day Tuesday

Jan 9, 1962

Jan

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

ntry	Time	Telephone f or t Activity (include visited		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditu				
¥о.		Lo	ΓD		Code				
	8:45a			bi-partisan leadership breakfast at White House					
	11:00a			Cabinet meeting					
	1:00p	1		to Executive Office Bldg office	1				
	3:00p	1		Fred Korth in P-38	ļ				
	3:45p	1		Sam Houston Allred to invite LBJ to Natl City Christian Church					
	4:15p	t		Carl Rowan, to ask him to help on speech for Jewish Congress dinner					
		t		Bobby Baker, about whether or not to accept invitation from Jewish Congress					
	5:00p	1		to home to dress	ļ				
·	6-8			Mr. and Mrs. Dale Miller's reception for Johnsons at Washington Club					
	9:00p	l		dinner at home: Mr. and Mrs. George Brown; Mrs. Johnson, MMW; Homer and Eloise					
				Sim Gideon					
				en de la companya de La companya de la co					
		I			l				